sales@suregripcontrols.com  |  1-800-831-2278  |  www.SureGripControls.com 1
LU SERIES HANDLE
ORDERING GUIDE
Specifications are subject to change without notice Doc #: 550.0063.2018.11.16
LU
1              2             3             4             4             4            4            4             4             4            4             4           4             5             6            7              8                9               10          10
1. Handle Color
B - Black
G - Grey
2. Switch Style
N - No Switch
A - UnSealed 3Amp Switch
B - Sealed 1Amp Switch
C - Unsealed 100mA Switch
D - Sealed 100mA Switch
3. Trigger Options
NN - None
SN - Single
DN - Double
PN - Proportional
AN - Single Ma Trigger
BN - Double Ma Trigger
NO - OP (Operator Presence)
4. Function Types
N - None
1 Position
 A - Mo Switch
*B - Ma Switch
*C - Toggle 2Ma
*D - Toggle 3Ma
*E - Toggle 3Mo
*F - LED Red
*G - LED Green
*H - LED Bi-Colour (R/G)
2 Positions
J - Slider Module 3Mo
K - Slider Module 3Ma
L - Slider Module F
U - Slider Module 1Mo
M - Switched Rocker 3Mo
P - Switched Rocker 2Ma
Q - Switched Rocker 3Ma
R - Switched Rocker 3MaMo
S - Proportional Rocker 3Mo
T - Proportional Rocker 3Ma
4 Positions
V - Micro Joystick
Z - Multi position designator      (See example below)
 *Refer to handle options on website for more information
5. Side Options
N - None
R - Right Handed Keypad
L - Left Handed Keypad
A - Right Handed Enclosure *(position P9)
B - Left Handed Enclosure *(position P10)
*specify up to 2 functions from Function Types
for positions 9 & 10
6. Mounting Options
N - None or JSM/JSL installed
Mounting Bushing
A - Adapter Bushing - 1/4” Hole
B - Adapter Bushing - 10mm x 1.5
C - Adapter Bushing - 10mm Set Screws
D - Adapter Bushing - 12mm x 1.25
E - Adapter Bushing - 12mm x 1.5
F - Adapter Bushing - 12mm x 1.75
G - Adapter Bushing - 14mm x 2
H - Adapter Bushing - 5/8” NC
J - Adapter Bushing - 14mm x 1.5
K - Adapter Bushing - 3/8” NC
L - Adapter Bushing - 1/2” NC
M - Adapter Bushing - 9/16” NC
Clamping